124000410149

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of St	atus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		is a

Office Use Only



800437054848

2024 SEP 24 AM 9: 47

TI MO

2024 SEP 24 AM 10: 48

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-54372 (850) 524-6243

Please use funds from the account Authorization Signature:	120210000160: _\$12 <u>5.00</u>
2110 Kingman, LLC.	- Jacobson
Business	Document #
Walk in	Will wait
Certified Copy of the	
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for ProfitX Limited Liability Domestication INC CORP OTHER	Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Conversion Statement of Correction Merger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign Filing Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement CORRECTION for a Foreign LLC
Statement of Authority	
APOSTIL	Domestication of a Foreign Corp.
COUNTRY	Other
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:	

(850) 524-54372 (850) 524-6243 Please use funds from the account | I20210000160: _\$125.00 fantih._DI Authorization Signature: 2110 Kingman, LLC. Business Document # Will wait Walk in Certified Copy of the Certificate of Status **NEW FILINGS** <u>AMENDMENTS</u> __ _ Amendment Profit Resignation of R.A. Officer/Disecto Not for Profit Change of Registered Agent X Limited Liability Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal-Conversion **INC** Statement of Correction: **CORP OTHER** Merger **OTHER FILINGS** REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIONS Annual Report Foreign Filing Partnership Reinstatement Fictitious Name CORRECTION for a Foreign LLC Statement of Authority Domestication of a Foreign Corp. APOSTIL **COUNTRY** Other

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

2330 CLARE DRIVE

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co						
	2110 King	man, LLC					
SUBJI	ECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liabil	ty Company		-	
The en	nclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted	for filing			
		ondence concerning this ma		•			
	•	driguez-Albizu, Esq.		C			
	-		Name of	Person			
	Rodriguez-A	Albizu Law, P.A.					
			Firm/Co	mpany			
	759 SW Fed	deral Highway, Suite 321				:-4 :-:	2024 SEP 24
			Addr	ess	· - · -	1	-FP 2
	Stuart, FL 3	4994				3877	<u>}</u>
			ty/State an	d Zip Code		in _c .	<u>۔۔۔</u> بو
	grodriguez@i	_ 	<u> </u>	1		<u> </u>	<u>-5</u>
	!	E-mail address: (to be used	ior future a	nnual report notificati	on)	, , ,	_
For furth	her information co	ncerning this matter, please	call:				
	Gerardo Rod	lriguez-Albizu, Esq. 77	2	261-5080			
	Nam	ne of Person Ar	ea Code	Daytime Telephone	Number	-	
Enclos	sed is a check for t	he following amount:					
	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Certificate Certified C (additional c	e of Statu: Copy	s &
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations FOX 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 32303	ssee et, Suite 810		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2110 Kingman, LLo	С			
	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
Palm City, FL 34990			1601 SW Waterfall Boulevard Palm City, FL 34990	
(The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	active Florida registration address of the registere	on.) d agent are:	rou must designate an moi	2024 SEP 24 AH 9: 47
	Rodriguez-Albizu L	Name		
	760 CW/F 1 111	1		
	759 SW Federal Hig Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)	
	Stuart	FL FL	34994	
	City	State	Zip	

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
MGR	David Curcio 1601 SW Waterfall Boulevard Palm City, FL 34990
	ZI SEP
(Use attachment if necessary)	19.00mm 19.00
effective date is listed, the date must be ite of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a street the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list ent of State's records.
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	\mathcal{R}
This document is exe I am aware that any fa	member of an authorized representative of a member, cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Gerardo Rodri	guez-Albizu, Esq. Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)